Date Out :

Vehicle Num. : SLG54B2E

Make/Model : HONDA JMZ

Mileage(KM) : 0

PO/WOIRO# :

Ref./Remark : C00S6

S/N Quantity Particular U/ Price

s$

Amount

s$

1 10 DAY RENTAL FEE

REMARKS:
START: 18fi0i2022 03:1sPM
END: 28|1ODA22 09:25AM

120.00 1,200.00

SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

E. & O.E Total

Discount

Itlet Total

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp ZG PTE. LTD.

Notes;
All cheques should be crossed and made payable toZG PTE. LTD.

Any claim forfaultyworkmanship is limited solely to the rec{ification free of cost of such work, no claim for loss